8/28/2024 11:42:51 AM

Route:48-BB MAD-PM/BOTH SIDES BE Anchor Abbr:MAD Distance:3.48 mi.
2:45pm  ARRIVE MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:57pm  ORIGIN MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
616 PECKS DR
2.59pm STOP 75TH ST SE @ WEST ENTRANCE TO SHORE:!
3:02pm STOP 7422/7426 BEVERLY LN [E]
3:03pm STOP LOWER RIDGE RD @ 74TH ST SE [NE]
TURN ON LOWER RIDEGE THEN PU/DO
3:11pm END VIEWRIDGE BUS ZONE No Intersection [N]

Everett School District 2

Stop Locations For 48-BB MAD-PM/BOTH SIDES BEV LN MADISON-

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024

Page 1



8/28/2024 11:42:51 AM

Route:40-BB Bedrock-BGC/Y Anchor Abbr:MAD RG Distance:8.59 mi.

2:55 pm
2:55 pm
3:01 pm

3:1
3:19 pm
3:29 pm

ORIGIN

STOP

STOP

STOP
STOP
END

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 40-BB Bedrock-BGC/Y MADISON-PM

MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

REG BUS LOAD POINT

MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

616 PECKS DR

301 BEDROCK DR [NE]

CORNER OF BEDROCK DR AND KENWOOD DR
CASCADE B&G CLUB-7600 CASCADE DR
Lowell YMCA [N]

JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SPED LOAD 3700 FEDERAL AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024

Page 1



