Stop Locations For 48-BB MAD-PM/BOTH SIDES BEV LN MADISON-

Route:48-BB MAD-PM/BOTH SIDES BE Anchor Abbr:MAD

Distance:3.48 mi.

2:45 pm 2:57 pm	ARRIVE ORIGIN	MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		616 PECKS DR
2:59 pm	STOP	75TH ST SE @ WEST ENTRANCE TO SHORE!
3:02 pm	STOP	7422/7426 BEVERLY LN [E]
3:03 pm	STOP	LOWER RIDGE RD @ 74TH ST SE [NE]
		TURN ON LOWER RIDEGE THEN PU/DO
3:11 pm	END	VIEWRIDGE BUS ZONE No Intersection [N]

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024

Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 40-BB Bedrock-BGC/Y MADISON-PM

Route:40-BB Bedrock-BGC/Y Anchor Abbr:MAD RG Distance:8.59 mi.

2:55 pm	ORIGIN	MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		REG BUS LOAD POINT
2:55 pm	STOP	MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		616 PECKS DR
3:01 pm	STOP	301 BEDROCK DR [NE]
		CORNER OF BEDROCK DR AND KENWOOD DR
3:10 pm	STOP	CASCADE B&G CLUB-7600 CASCADE DR
3:19 pm	STOP	Lowell YMCA [N]
3:29 pm	END	JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		SPED LOAD 3700 FEDERAL AVE. EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024